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Price
242.407 CHF

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

o

0.39% (0.95)

US5801351017
MCD

BX Swiss

CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

178,676 EUR

S&P 500

242.104 CHF (1,305)
242.753 CHF (1,303)
242572 CHF
242572 CHF
242.407 CHF
241.461 CHF
242563081 CHF

37

8,974.80

3

2
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WKN: 580135101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market
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2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5801351017-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5801351017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=407587040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=407587040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=407587040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdd26a162f8de728c3cb02c82077bd8540ba9383e601eef1ca1d793e6aea8df3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72242da7d36a21473&time=1712743047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f1a54bd38648485263614248b89d93103d2ba5a86f084344b42227afeeda361&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b66cb4eaac6e9d906&time=1712743047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06341d45c88489e14c6ee491c73b33534d41c6800f0e019e05bc44af924a6f1d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7d95059def4b4703&time=1712743047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d119b60de67557fc73f5e4a97f9121dcd75aed8371192e62b8d8695fa358eb1f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1029b5af013396cd&time=1712743047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac0dca16f66efb9c299077c44c58c95b010533997a8cb109a9f8671e7773981c&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7513521ce9694dfa9&time=1712743047&tool=RSC

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

Details

2024/04/09 10:43:08

Price

242.407 CHF

Difference (] 0.39% (0.95)
General attributes
ISIN US5801351017
Symbol MCD
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 178,676 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 242.104 CHF (1,305)
Ask (Ask size) 242.753 CHF (1,303)
Open 242.572 CHF
High 242.572 CHF
Low 242.407 CHF
Close (prev. day) 241.461 CHF
VWAP 242.563081 CHF
Volume (pcs) 37
Trading volume 8,974.80
Number of trades 3
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +3.22%  -6.41% -
Perf (abs.) +7.52 -16.53 -
Beta 0.49 0.50 0.51
Volatility 24.04 23.49 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 11:28 247.20 EUR
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 10:14 246.90 EUR
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 11:41 246.80 EUR
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:27 247.60 EUR
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36 250.00 USD

243.893 CHF (12)
252.491 CHF (25)
251.198 CHF (16
249.334 CHF (11

261.500 CHF (2024/02/27

240.332 CHF (2024/04/05

267.582 CHF (2023/07/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
223.940 CHF (2023/10/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.26 60
0.02 5
0.55 104
0.01 4
0.00 1
2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407587040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496664
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/05

2023/
06/30

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/13

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:36

22:00

08:04

17:35

09:42

08:01

11:36

18:09

11:37

09:10

08:08

10:43

260.00 CHF

267.56 USD

246.05 EUR

266.50 USD

246.40 EUR

246.05 EUR

246.55 EUR

259.80 EUR

247.70 EUR

246.45 EUR

246.15 EUR

0.00

1,002.73

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.19

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

242.407 CHF 0.01

75,457

46
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18976

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
MCDONALD'S CORP.

110 North Carpenter Street - 60607 Chicago
Telefon: +1-630-623-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

McDonald's Corp. engages in the operation and franchising of restaurants. It operates
through the following segments: U.S., International Operated Markets, and International
Developmental Licensed Markets and Corporate. The U.S. segment focuses its operations
on the United States. The International Operated Markets segment consists of operations
and the franchising of restaurants in Australia, Canada, France, Germany, Italy, the
Netherlands, Russia, Spain, and the U.K. The International Developmental Licensed
Markets and Corporate segment consists of developmental licensee and affiliate markets in
the McDonald8s system. The firm's products include Big Mac, Quarter Pounder with
Cheese, Filet-O-Fish, several chicken sandwiches, Chicken McNuggets, wraps, McDonald's
Fries, salads, oatmeal, shakes, McFlurry desserts, sundaes, soft serve cones, pies, soft
drinks, coffee, McCafe beverages, and other beverages. The company was founded by
Raymond Albert Kroc on April 15, 1955, and is headquartered in Oak Brook, IL.

Members of Management Board

Enrique
Hernandez

Amy Weaver
Anthony Capuano
Catherine
Engelbert
Jennifer Taubert

John Mulligan

Kareem Daniel

Lloyd Dean Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Georgiadis  Member of Board of
Directors

Miles White Member of Board of
Directors

Paul Walsh Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Chairman of Managing

Kempczinski Board

Ashley Robins- Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Brad Dean Member of Executive
Committee

Brian Rice Member of Executive

Brian Sheedy

Bryan Maguire

Catherine Hoovel

Clark Lambdin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

4/5


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5801351017-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5801351017
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Connie Roncone
Darla Bowen
David Kearns
David Shammas
Desiree Ralls-

Morrison

Gary Blau

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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